
Winterfell	AktÃ¶rÃ¼	Liste	(Cast)
Sophie	Turner https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sophie-turner-240573/movies
Lena	Headey https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lena-headey-228789/movies
Maisie	Williams https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maisie-williams-234363/movies
Nathalie	Emmanuel https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nathalie-emmanuel-6968794/movies
Nikolaj	Coster-Waldau https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nikolaj-coster-waldau-445772/movies
Iain	Glen https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/iain-glen-371430/movies
Liam	Cunningham https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/liam-cunningham-460572/movies
Conleth	Hill https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/conleth-hill-1126128/movies
John	Bradley-West https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-bradley-west-549101/movies
Isaac	Hempstead-Wright https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/isaac-hempstead-wright-967656/movies
Joe	Dempsie https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/joe-dempsie-503114/movies
Kit	Harington https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kit-harington-357607/movies
Alfie	Allen https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alfie-allen-552026/movies
Gwendoline	Christie https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gwendoline-christie-440353/movies
Peter	Dinklage https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-dinklage-310937/movies
Kristofer	Hivju https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kristofer-hivju-6438398/movies
Emilia	Clarke https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/emilia-clarke-235132/movies
Jacob	Anderson https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jacob-anderson-1677416/movies
Jerome	Flynn https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jerome-flynn-1687736/movies
Rory	McCann https://tr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rory-mccann-971177/movies
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